
Do., 23. und 30.12.2021 (abends) 9292 Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Str. > Gonsenheim/Wildpark

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße A 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36 1.36 2.36 3.36
Laubenheimer Straße 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37 1.37 2.37 3.37
Bleichstraße 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38 1.38 2.38 3.38
Schillerschule 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39 1.39 2.39 3.39
Alter Friedhof C 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40 1.40 2.40 3.40
Am Viktorstift/DJH 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41 1.41 2.41 3.41
Volkspark 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42 1.42 2.42 3.42
Rosengarten 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43 1.43 2.43 3.43
Hechtsheimer Straße B 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.44 1.44 2.44 3.44
Jägerstraße 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.45 1.45 2.45 3.45
Kath. Klinikum Mainz C 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.46 1.46 2.46 3.46
Pariser Tor C 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48 1.48 2.48 3.48
Landwehrweg 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.49 1.49 2.49 3.49
Universitätsmedizin Süd 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50 1.50 2.50 3.50
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.51 1.51 2.51 3.51
Universitätsmedizin B 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.52 1.52 2.52 3.52
Trajanstraße 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53 1.53 2.53 3.53
Hauptbahnhof D an 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00
Hauptbahnhof D ab 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00
Neubrunnenstraße 23.02 23.32 0.02 1.02 2.02 3.02 4.02
Hindenburgplatz A 23.03 23.33 0.03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03
Kurfürstenstraße 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4.04
Synagogenplatz 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05
Sömmerringstraße 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06
Straßenbahnamt/LBBW E 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08 2.08 3.08 4.08
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz B 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09
Tierheim Mainz B 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.11 2.11 3.11 4.11
Zwerchallee B 23.12 23.42 0.12 1.12 2.12 3.12 4.12
Alte Waggonfabrik 23.13 23.43 0.13 1.13 2.13 3.13 4.13
Eintrachthalle B 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14
Mombach/Bahnhof B 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15
Ortsverw. Mombach B 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.16 2.16 3.16 4.16
Am Schwermer A 23.18 23.48 0.18 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18
Am Lemmchen 23.19 23.49 0.19 1.19 2.19 3.19 4.19
Am Schwermer C 23.21 23.51 0.21 1.21 2.21 3.21 4.21
Westring C 23.22 23.52 0.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22
Obere Kreuzstraße B 23.23 23.53 0.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23
Krongarten 23.25 23.55 0.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25
An der Krimm 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.26 2.26 3.26 4.26
Am Sportfeld/FS Zöll 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.28 2.28 3.28 4.28
Wildpark 23.29 23.59 0.29 1.29 2.29 3.29 4.29
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Mo., 27. bis Mi., 29.12.2021 (abends) 9292 Weisenau/Friedrich-Ebert-Str. > Gonsenheim/Wildpark

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße A 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.36
Laubenheimer Straße 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.37
Bleichstraße 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.38
Schillerschule 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.39
Alter Friedhof C 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.40
Am Viktorstift/DJH 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.41
Volkspark 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.42
Rosengarten 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.43
Hechtsheimer Straße B 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.44
Jägerstraße 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.45
Kath. Klinikum Mainz C 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.46
Pariser Tor C 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.48
Landwehrweg 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.49
Universitätsmedizin Süd 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.50
Obere Zahlbacher Str. B 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.51
Universitätsmedizin B 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.52
Trajanstraße 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.53
Hauptbahnhof D an 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00
Hauptbahnhof D ab 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00
Neubrunnenstraße 23.02 23.32 0.02 1.02
Hindenburgplatz A 23.03 23.33 0.03 1.03
Kurfürstenstraße 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04
Synagogenplatz 23.05 23.35 0.05 1.05
Sömmerringstraße 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06
Straßenbahnamt/LBBW E 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz B 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.09
Tierheim Mainz B 23.11 23.41 0.11 1.11
Zwerchallee B 23.12 23.42 0.12 1.12
Alte Waggonfabrik 23.13 23.43 0.13 1.13
Eintrachthalle B 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14
Mombach/Bahnhof B 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.15
Ortsverw. Mombach B 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.16
Am Schwermer A 23.18 23.48 0.18 1.18
Am Lemmchen 23.19 23.49 0.19 1.19
Am Schwermer C 23.21 23.51 0.21 1.21
Westring C 23.22 23.52 0.22 1.22
Obere Kreuzstraße B 23.23 23.53 0.23 1.23
Krongarten 23.25 23.55 0.25 1.25
An der Krimm 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.26
Am Sportfeld/FS Zöll 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.28
Wildpark 23.29 23.59 0.29 1.29
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